Sequla 55727 - 6,5 W - 45 W - E27 - 550
Im - 15000 h - Warmweifl}

LED Reflektor R80 Ambient Dimming matt - E27 - 6,5 W (60 W) -

480 Lm - 2000-2700 K

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Lampenleistung

Aquivalente
Gluhlampenleistung

Fassungs-/Sockeltyp
Lichtleistung

Leuchtmittellebensdauer (in
Std.)

Lichtfarbe
Strahlungswinkel

Farbwiedergabeindex (CRI)

Leuchtmittel
Segula

55727
4260751137271

Allgemein
6,5W
45 W

E27
550 Im
15000 h

Warmweif}
330 °
90
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